
General ZBABank Name:

100.190.511.410.000 $930.00NCB 04/19/2020 ASSOC OF ALASKA SCHOOL
BOARDS

REGISTRATION FOR SPRING
ACADEMY & LEGISLATIVE

1084  18448-1

100.113.601.432.000 $2,431.40NCB 04/19/2020 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/FM-02/201082 0100258494

100.114.601.432.000 $1,936.37NCB 04/19/2020 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/PHE- 02/201082 0100258494

100.111.601.438.000 $2,510.23NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/HT - 02/201086 022920

100.113.601.438.000 $3,822.34NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/FM - 02/201086 022920

100.114.601.438.000 $5,602.82NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/PHE - 02/201086 022920

100.115.601.438.000 $1,912.71NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KCS - 02/201086 022920

100.116.601.438.000 $2,464.19NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/TSAS - 02/201086 022920

100.116.601.438.000 $201.49NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE/TSAS MUSIC
ROOM - 02/20

1086 022920

100.120.601.438.000 $4,467.10NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/SMS - 02/201086 022920

100.130.601.438.000 $25,125.49NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KHS - 02/201086 022920

100.139.601.438.000 $1,285.60NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/RHS - 02/201086 022920

100.190.600.450.000 $941.40NCB 04/19/2020 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. AUTO/MAINT SUPPLIES FY201085 022920

100.193.601.438.000 $1,750.11NCB 04/19/2020 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/MAINT -1086 022920

205.190.760.450.000 $8,013.59NCB 04/19/2020 CROWLEY FUELS LLC BUS FUEL - FEB 20201086 022920

100.190.600.450.000 $2,196.82NCB 04/19/2020 CROWLEY FUELS LLC MAINT VEHICLE FUEL FY201086 022920-1

100.191.100.450.000 $358.00NCB 04/19/2020 WRITE AT HOME MIDDLE SCHOOL WRITING
COURSE

1088 030520

100.191.100.450.000 $149.92NCB 04/19/2020 ALEKS MATH ALEKS MATH COURSES1088 030520

100.111.451.430.000 $5.14NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/HT -1082 030920

100.113.451.430.000 $14.53NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FM -1082 030920

100.114.451.430.000 $21.57NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/PH -1082 030920

100.115.450.430.000 $20.94NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KCS -1082 030920
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100.116.450.430.000 $6.60NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/TSAS -
03/20

1082 030920

100.120.451.430.000 $21.09NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SMS -
03/20 

1082 030920

100.130.451.430.000 $27.22NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KHS -1082 030920

100.139.451.430.000 $9.13NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/RHS -1082 030920

100.193.230.430.000 $9.06NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SPED -
03/20

1082 030920

100.193.360.430.000 $1.41NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FT -1082 030920

100.193.360.430.000 $11.66NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/COMP -
03/20

1082 030920

100.193.381.430.000 $9.06NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/CURR -
03/20

1082 030920

100.193.512.430.000 $9.06NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SUP -1082 030920

100.193.550.430.000 $9.06NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/BO -1082 030920

100.193.550.430.000 $35.36NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE ACS LONG DISTANCE FEES1082 030920

100.193.601.430.000 $5.87NCB 04/19/2020 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/MAINT -
03/20

1082 030920

100.191.100.450.000 $179.00NCB 04/19/2020 WRITE AT HOME HIGH SCHOOL WRITING
COURSE

1088 031220

100.191.100.450.000 $179.00NCB 04/19/2020 WRITE AT HOME MIDDLE SCHOOL
NARRATIVE WRITING

1088 031220-1

100.190.330.420.000 ($2,250.00)NCB 04/19/2020 ALASKA SCHOOL NURSES
ASSOCIATION

REFUND REGISTRATIONS AK
SCHOOL NURSES

1088 032120

278.192.200.420.278 ($425.00)NCB 04/19/2020 FTF BEHAVIORAL CONSULTING REFUND CANCELLED
WORKSHOP REGISTRATION

1088 032320

100.120.100.450.000 $134.57NCB 04/19/2020 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SHOP CLASS SUPPLIES - SMS1085 032520

100.190.600.450.000 $411.91NCB 04/19/2020 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

MAINT SUPPLIES FY201085 032520-1
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100.191.100.450.000 $74.96NCB 04/19/2020 ALEKS MATH ONLINE MATH COURSE
RENEWAL

1088 032820

100.116.100.450.000 $174.20NCB 04/19/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

SIZE SMALL RUFF TEE1088 132563

100.116.100.450.000 $107.20NCB 04/19/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

SIZE MEDIUM RUFF TEE1088 132563

100.116.100.450.000 $40.20NCB 04/19/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

SIZE LARGE RUFF TEE1088 132563

100.116.100.450.000 $13.40NCB 04/19/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

SIZE XLARGE RUFF TEE1088 132563

100.113.350.450.000 $24.00NCB 04/19/2020 FRONT ROW SMARTCHARGE BATTERIES
(2-PACK)

1088 15396

100.190.600.450.000 $827.43NCB 04/19/2020 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS AUTO/MAINT SUPPLIES FY201085 200027

100.116.100.450.000 $48.47NCB 04/19/2020 CREATIVE PRODUCT
SOURCING, INC.

ADDL FREIGHT -PO 2005891088 200589

100.116.450.450.000 $613.73NCB 04/19/2020 AWARD.COM ROSEWOOD PIANO FINISH
CUSTOM AWARDS

1088 200601

100.116.450.450.000 $65.00NCB 04/19/2020 AWARD.COM PERSONALIZATION1088 200601

100.120.330.450.000 $31.20NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO SOLIMO ULTRA THINK PADS
WITH FLEXI-WINGS 144

1088 200609

100.120.330.450.000 $89.90NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO SOLIMO DISINFECTING
WIPES 75 WIPES EACH PACK

1088 200609

100.116.100.450.000 $296.57NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
SCIENCE MATERIALS LIST

1088 200610-1

100.116.100.450.000 $407.28NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
CLASSROOM MATERIALS

1088 200611-1

100.113.100.450.000 $340.20NCB 04/19/2020 TCI SSA INTERACTIVE STUDENT
NOTEBOOK

1088 200641

100.130.160.450.000 $414.31NCB 04/19/2020 ADAFRUIT CODE.ORG CIRCUIT
PLAYGROUND EXPRESS

1088 200661

100.130.160.450.000 ($41.43)NCB 04/19/2020 ADAFRUIT 10% Discount Applied -
CODE.ORG CIRCUIT

1088 200661

Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2019-2020

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

07/01/2019 06/30/2020Date Range: -Bank Name: General ZBA

1082 1092Voucher Range: -
Sort By: Check

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks
$0.00Dollar Limit:

Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 04/15/2020 10:53:01 AM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2020.1.07 Page: 3



100.190.360.450.000 $303.84NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO 17-17.3 IN WATERPROOF
LAPTOP CASE WITH HANDLE

1088 200666

100.190.360.450.000 $13.99NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO JUVALE 30 PACK SELF SEAL
LAMINATING POUCHES FOR

1088 200666

100.190.560.475.000 $3,182.40NCB 04/19/2020 BATTERYPLEX.COM POWER-SONIC 12v 9a UPS
BATTERY

1088 200670

274.190.100.450.274 $145.28NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
BOOK LIST

1088 200677

274.190.100.450.274 $622.98NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
BOOK LIST

1088 200681-1

274.190.100.450.274 $5.86NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO $5.86 Pro-rated Adjustment
Applied - PLEASE SEE

1088 200681-1

100.111.601.431.000 $3,100.11NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/HT -1082 200696

100.111.601.436.000 $3,746.87NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/HT - 02/201082 200696

100.130.601.431.000 $6,941.72NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KHS -1082 200696

100.130.601.436.000 $25,369.97NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KHS - 02/201082 200696

100.139.601.431.000 $1,643.46NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/RHS1082 200696

100.139.601.436.000 $99.38NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/CORR - 02/201082 200696

100.139.601.436.000 $863.81NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/RHS - 02/201082 200696

100.191.601.431.000 $116.55NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/CORR -
02/20

1082 200696

100.114.100.450.000 $13.92NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO HUANUO HIGH SPEED HDMI
CABLE 3 PACK 6 FOOT

1088 200702

100.114.100.450.000 $3.66NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO OVERAGE PO 2007021088 200702-1

100.111.450.450.000 $109.99NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO AMAZONBASICS PREMIUM
SINGLE MONITOR STAND

1088 200703

100.120.352.450.000 $443.54NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
BOOK LIST FOR THE SMS

1088 200704

278.192.200.450.278 $205.39NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED SPED
SUPPLIES

1088 200705
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100.120.100.450.000 $410.79NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
REGULAR INSTRUCTION

1088 200706

100.116.100.450.000 $68.95NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO BULK EARBUDS 100 PACK
ASSORTED COLORS

1088 200708

100.116.100.450.000 $249.99NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PEARINGTON 16 DEVICE
PORTABLE TABLE TOP

1088 200709

100.116.100.450.000 $99.00NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO IPEVO V4K ULTRA HD USB
DOCUMENT CAMERA

1088 200709

100.116.450.450.000 $329.50NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO ELKAY 51300C_3PK
WATERSENTRY PLUS

1088 200710

100.116.100.450.000 $473.67NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES LIST

1088 200711

100.116.100.450.000 $352.11NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

1088 200712

100.116.100.450.000 $58.81NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO OVERAGE OF PO 2007121088 200712-1

100.116.100.450.000 $43.98NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO 17" STUFFED PLUSH TOY
FISH F2004-B148

1088 200713

100.116.100.450.000 $5.30NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO ADDL FREIGHT - PO 2007131088 200713-1

100.116.100.450.000 $1,505.53NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
FURITURE SUPPLIES LIST

1088 200714

100.116.100.450.000 $37.90NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO WOBBLE CUSHION STABILITY
BALANCE DISC EXTRA THICK

1088 200715

100.116.100.450.000 $96.98NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO AMAZONBASICS LOW BACK
COMPUTER TASK OFFICE

1088 200715

100.116.100.450.000 $54.00NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO OFM ESSENTIALS
COLLECTION SWIVEL MESH

1088 200715

100.116.100.450.000 $93.10NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO AMAZONBASICS LOW BACK
COMPUTER TASK CHAIR RED

1088 200715

100.116.100.450.000 $58.00NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO OFM ESSENTIALS
COLLECTION EXECUTIVE

1088 200715

Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2019-2020

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

07/01/2019 06/30/2020Date Range: -Bank Name: General ZBA

1082 1092Voucher Range: -
Sort By: Check

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks
$0.00Dollar Limit:

Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 04/15/2020 10:53:01 AM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2020.1.07 Page: 5



100.116.100.450.000 $557.97NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO SCEPTRE 27" CURVED
GAMING MONITOR

1088 200716

100.116.100.450.000 $17.92NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO TWISTED VEINS HDMI CABLE
10FT 2 PACK

1088 200716

100.116.100.450.000 $71.97NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO LOGITECH MK320 WIRELESS
KEYBOARD & MOUSE

1088 200716

100.116.100.457.000 $2,168.94NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO LENOVO IDEAPAD L340
GAMING LAPTOP

1088 200716

100.116.100.450.000 $1,586.89NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES LIST

1088 200717

100.116.100.450.000 $1,527.95NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES LIST

1088 200718

100.111.601.432.000 $1,186.68NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/HT - 02/201082 200720

100.115.601.432.000 $725.92NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KCS-02/201082 200720

100.116.601.432.000 $725.92NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/TSAS-02/201082 200720

100.116.601.432.000 $1,357.31NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/SMS-02/201082 200720

100.130.601.432.000 $2,509.76NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KHS-02/201082 200720

100.139.601.432.000 $436.48NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/RHS-02/201082 200720

100.139.601.432.000 $25.13NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/CORR - 02/201082 200720

100.193.601.432.000 $334.18NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/MAINT-02/201082 200720

100.120.352.450.000 $346.73NCB 04/19/2020 DEMCO PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
LIBRARY SUPPLIES LIST

1088 200723

100.120.352.450.000 ($63.06)NCB 04/19/2020 DEMCO DISCOUNT 1088 200723

100.113.352.450.000 $158.00NCB 04/19/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE 2 HP 12A BLACK TONER
CARTRIDGES

1088 200729

100.000.901.047.000 ($7,094.31)NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT -03/201082 200731

100.111.451.430.000 $756.44NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/HT - 03/201082 200731

100.113.451.430.000 $721.54NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/FM - 03/201082 200731

100.114.451.430.000 $695.32NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/PH- 03/201082 200731

100.115.450.430.000 $365.90NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KCS - 03/201082 200731
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100.116.450.430.000 $403.86NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/TSAS - 03/201082 200731

100.120.451.430.000 $740.73NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SMS - 03/201082 200731

100.130.451.430.000 $1,159.85NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KHS - 03/201082 200731

100.139.451.430.000 $341.79NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/RHS - 03/201082 200731

100.139.451.430.000 $75.15NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CORR - 03/201082 200731

100.193.230.430.000 $128.57NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SPED - 03/201082 200731

100.193.360.430.000 $10,173.46NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES 1'S INTERCONNS-03/201082 200731

100.193.360.430.000 $128.57NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/IT - 03/201082 200731

100.193.381.430.000 $128.56NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CURR - 03/201082 200731

100.193.510.430.000 $128.57NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SO - 03/201082 200731

100.193.550.430.000 $128.57NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/BO - 03/201082 200731

100.193.601.430.000 $293.52NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/MAINT -03/201082 200731

255.193.790.430.000 $35.06NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KIT - 03/201082 200731

100.114.601.436.000 $4,306.04NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE -02/201082 200733

100.116.100.450.000 $2,325.40NCB 04/19/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCB 70 CASES COPY PAPER 1088 200760

100.113.350.450.000 $8.00NCB 04/19/2020 FRONT ROW ADDL FREIGHT PO 2007691088 200769

100.139.100.450.000 $15.98NCB 04/19/2020 TEXTBOOKS.COM PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
MATHBOOK LIST FOR

1088 200770

100.190.330.420.000 $752.72NCB 04/19/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - G.CLOUDY - AK
SCHOOL NURSES CONF.

1088 200782

100.190.511.420.000 $280.16NCB 04/19/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - D.GUBATAYAO -
LEGISLATIVE FLY-IN - JNU -

1084 200783

100.190.511.420.000 $280.16NCB 04/19/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - T.HEUTTE1084 200783

100.190.511.420.000 $284.46NCB 04/19/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - B.MATTSON1084 200783

274.111.100.450.274 $35.00NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO SILH BLADES 3MM KRAFT
BLADE

1088 200810

274.111.100.450.274 $25.98NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO NICAPA STRONGGRIP
CUTTING MAT FOR

1088 200810

278.192.200.450.278 $53.98NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO POWER STRIP W/ USB PORTS
6 FT LONG BLACK

1088 200811
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100.130.100.450.000 $239.40NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO I AM MALALA BY
YOUSAFZAI, MALALAH

1088 200812

100.190.360.450.000 $87.89NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO VICTSING HDMI TO VGA
ADAPTER CONVERTER

1088 200813

100.190.360.450.000 $263.89NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO LOGITECH MK320 WIRELESS
KEYBOARD & MOUSE

1088 200813

100.190.360.450.000 $98.56NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO TWISTED VEINS HDMI CABLE
10 FT 2 PACK

1088 200813

100.190.360.457.000 $2,045.89NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO SCEPTRE 27" CURVED
GAMING MONITOR

1088 200813

100.190.360.457.000 $7,942.22NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO LENOVO IDEAPAD L340
GAMING LAPTOP

1088 200813

274.111.100.457.274 $198.00NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO IPEVO V4K ULTRA HIGH
DEFINITION 8MP USB

1088 200814

100.114.100.450.000 $16.98NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO CABLE MATTERS (1/8 INCH)
3.5MM TO XLR CABLE MALE

1088 200815

100.114.100.450.000 $580.22NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO GUARD ALASKA PACK OF 4
BEAR SPRAY REPELLENT & 4

1088 200816

100.114.100.450.000 $414.38NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO RAWLINGS 2019 RAPTOR
USA YOUTH TBALL BAT 26

1088 200816

100.116.100.450.000 ($594.80)NCB 04/19/2020 AMAZON/BMO REFUND -RETURNED ITEMS 1088 200816-R

100.113.601.436.000 $4,332.55NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/FM - 02/201082 200820

100.115.601.431.000 $1,523.71NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KCS -1082 200820

100.115.601.436.000 $1,581.63NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KCS - 02/201082 200820

100.116.601.431.000 $1,523.71NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/TSAS1082 200820

100.116.601.436.000 $1,581.63NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/TSAS - 02/201082 200820

100.120.601.431.000 $5,409.06NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/SMS - 02/201082 200820

100.120.601.436.000 $2,938.32NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/SMS -1082 200820

100.193.601.431.000 $609.34NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/MAINT -
02/20

1082 200820
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100.193.601.436.000 $910.27NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/MAINT - 02/201082 200820

100.190.600.450.000 $841.47NCB 04/19/2020 PARTS TOWN FLOAT SWITCH ASSEMBLY1088 200835

100.190.600.450.000 $7.36NCB 04/19/2020 PARTS TOWN GASKET U FLANGE HEATER1088 200835

100.190.600.450.000 $313.03NCB 04/19/2020 PARTS TOWN ELEMENT 5KW 208V1088 200835

100.190.511.450.000 $114.97NCB 04/19/2020 ALBERTSONS | SAFEWAY FOOD FOR 03/11/20 BOE
WORK SESSION

1088 200842

100.190.550.450.000 $348.35NCB 04/19/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE HP202X  BLACK TONER1088 200876

100.190.550.450.000 $369.84NCB 04/19/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE HP202X YELLOW TONER1088 200876

100.190.550.450.000 $369.84NCB 04/19/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE HP2020X MAGENTA TONER1088 200876

100.190.550.450.000 $554.76NCB 04/19/2020 HP BUSINESS STORE HP202X CYAN TONER1088 200876

100.111.601.431.000 $76.64NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER - PIONEER
HOME - 02/20

1082 200879

100.190.601.436.000 $95.74NCB 04/19/2020 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC - JACK COTANT -
02/20

1082 200879

255.190.790.490.000 $100.00NCB 04/19/2020 STATE OF ALASKA - DEC FOOD WORKER CARD TESTS1088 200886

100.190.600.491.000 $10.00NCB 04/19/2020 STATE OF ALASKA, MOTOR
VEHICLE DIV.

REGISTRATION RENEWAL
-XYC783

1085 200887

100.190.550.433.000 $220.00NCB 04/19/2020 US POSTAL SERVICE 4 ROLLS  STAMPS FOR
PAYROLL & ACCTS PAYABLE 

1088 200890

100.190.350.440.019 $16.29NCB 04/19/2020 ZEN DESK INCREASE CHAT BASIC
SUBSCRIPTION 

1088 200906

278.192.200.420.278 $125.00NCB 04/19/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. CANCELLATION FEE -
T.CROFCHECK

1084 2020-36-1

100.190.381.420.000 $125.00NCB 04/19/2020 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. CANCELLATION FEE -
A.ESCALANTE 

1084 2020-43 - 1

100.130.601.432.000 $29.00NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY
LANDFILL/KHS-02/20

1082 202000000180

100.139.601.432.000 $14.50NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONHTLY LANFILL/RHS -
02/20

1082 202000000180
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100.193.601.432.000 $43.50NCB 04/19/2020 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY
LANDFILL/MAINT--02/20

1082 202000000180

100.191.100.450.000 $613.15NCB 04/19/2020 OETC GOOGLE CHROME OS
MANAGEMENT CONSOLE

1088 203766

100.191.100.450.000 $18.39NCB 04/19/2020 OETC CREDIT CARD FEE $18.39
Pro-rated Adjustment

1088 203766

274.111.100.450.274 $1,329.66NCB 04/19/2020 OETC CHROME EDUCATION
UPGRADE LICENSE

1088 203834

274.111.100.450.274 $39.89NCB 04/19/2020 OETC CREDIT CARD FEE $39.89
Pro-rated Adjustment

1088 203834

274.111.100.450.274 $2,038.95NCB 04/19/2020 OETC CHROME EDUCATION
UPGRADE LICENSE

1088 204825

274.111.100.450.274 $61.17NCB 04/19/2020 OETC CREDIT CARD FEE 1088 204825
